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MARCHETTI

GALLATO

BENIGNI CLAUDIA

CHELINI SILVIA

CECCONI MARIA

BERARDI CINZIA

BONFIGLI MARIA

MENCONI ANNA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

MARCHETTI

GALLATO

BENIGNI

CHELINI SILVIA

CECCONI

BERARDI

BONFIGLI

MENCONI

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

MARCHETTI

GALLATO

BENIGNI

CHELINI SILVIA

CECCONI

BERARDI

BONFIGLI

MENCONI

86

49

71

65

70

65

75

79

MARCHETTI

BENIGNI

CECCONI

MENCONI

88*

88

60

89

BENIGNI CLAUDIA

MENCONI ANNA

MARCHETTI

CECCONI MARIA

102

85

90

85

1

2

3

4

BENIGNI CLAUDIA

MENCONI ANNA

MARCHETTI CRISTINA

CECCONI MARIA PIA
* perdente dopo le frecce di spareggio
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Scontri arco ricurvo individuale donne

1
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MAZZA GABRIELE

SFORZINI BRUNO

PAPPADA

TURA MARCO

PROTTI

PADELLA ELIO

ESPOSITO MARIO

TURA PAOLO

ROTA ROMANE

BERTOLINO

LUPONETTI

NANNI MASSIMO

ZANGHERI BRUNO

PIERSANTI

GORINI OBERDAN

FUBIANI PAOLINO

CANTORO

RESTA

LISOTTA ANTONIO

BARTOLI VITTORIO

IMPERATO GIULIO

SILENZI CARLO

BISACCHI SERGIO

LIMBERTI PAOLO

CARBURI ALESSIO

PAGIN PAOLO

CARRUBA

CARBURI SAURO

FUBIANI MARCO

MARCHETTI

0

0

0

96*

72

81

92

0

0*

74

96

95

76

0*

0

0

0*

83

87

97

82

95

0

95

63

70

86

79

103

0

MAZZA

PAPPADA

TURA MARCO

ESPOSITO

TURA PAOLO

LUPONETTI

NANNI

GORINI

FUBIANI

LISOTTA

BARTOLI

SILENZI CARLO

LIMBERTI

CARRUBA

FUBIANI

MARCHETTI

0

0*

93

93

97

99

80

94

98

82

92

86

93

97

101

107

MAZZA

ESPOSITO

LUPONETTI

GORINI

FUBIANI

BARTOLI

CARRUBA

MARCHETTI

105

100

94

99

99

0

95

98

MAZZA

GORINI

FUBIANI

MARCHETTI

103

95

101

99

MAZZA GABRIELE

FUBIANI

MARCHETTI

GORINI

97

108

103

101

1

2

3

4

FUBIANI PAOLINO

MAZZA GABRIELE

MARCHETTI MARCO

GORINI OBERDAN
* perdente dopo le frecce di spareggio
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GUERRINI RITA

GUSTINUCCI

0

0

GUERRINI RITA

GUSTINUCCI

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

GUERRINI RITA

GUSTINUCCI

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

GUERRINI RITA

GUSTINUCCI

0

0

0

0

GUERRINI RITA

GUSTINUCCI

99

95

0

0

1

2

3

4

GUERRINI RITA

GUSTINUCCI CRISTINA

* perdente dopo le frecce di spareggio

1
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MATTEUCCI

MATTEUCCI

GUIDI ANDREA

CONFICONI

SCHIEDA

PERUZZINI FRANZ

BELLONI FABRIZIO

BERTI BRUNO

AMBROGIANI

SIMONELLI

FAENZI

TOMASSONI LINO

BONELLI

POLIDORI JACOPO

DOMENICI

CANESTRINI

POLIDORI

MORONI ROMANO

POGGIOLI

PALONI MAURIZIO

0

98

104

0

0

0

0

0

0*

0

0

101

104

0

0

0

0

110

104

0

MATTEUCCI

GUIDI ANDREA

CONFICONI

SCHIEDA

PERUZZINI

BELLONI

BERTI BRUNO

SIMONELLI

FAENZI

BONELLI

POLIDORI

DOMENICI

CANESTRINI

POLIDORI

MORONI

PALONI

113

100

106

105

112

101

111

111

106

107

110

106

109

108

100

111

MATTEUCCI

CONFICONI

PERUZZINI

SIMONELLI

BONELLI

POLIDORI

CANESTRINI

PALONI

115

111

110

104

109

104

112

110

MATTEUCCI

PERUZZINI

BONELLI

CANESTRINI

106

105

110

110*

MATTEUCCI

BONELLI

CANESTRINI

PERUZZINI

114

109

111

110

1
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4

MATTEUCCI ARTURO

BONELLI GIOVANNI PAOLO

CANESTRINI MORENO

PERUZZINI FRANZ
* perdente dopo le frecce di spareggio
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